
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

9 

14 

5 

1 

18 

69 

12 

39 

98 

3 

6 

10 

15 

Name 

Chase Elliott 

Tony Stewart 

Matt Kenseth 

Ryan Hunter-Reay 

Bobby Labonte 

Greg Biffle 

Ryan Blaney 

Ryan Newman 

Marco Andretti 

Paul Tracy 

Tony Kanaan 

Dave Blaney 

Michael Waltrip 

Class 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

Diff 

1.456 

1.473 

2.752 

3.685 

3.846 

3.986 

5.080 

5.590 

7.412 

9.574 

11.039 

19.512 

Total Tm 

42:23.220 

42:24.676 

42:24.693 

42:25.972 

42:26.905 

42:27.066 

42:27.206 

42:28.300 

42:28.810 

42:30.632 

42:32.794 

42:34.259 

42:42.732 

Best Tm 

21.594 

21.794 

21.933 

22.016 

21.727 

21.937 

21.903 

21.649 

21.907 

22.169 

21.971 

21.951 

21.982 

Nat/State Racelink # 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/23/2022 10:05:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USAC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1.456 

Avg. Speed 

26.541 

Best Lap Tm 

21.594 

Best Speed 

62.517 

Best Lap by 

9 - Chase Elliott 

SRX Round 6: Sharon Speedway 

SRX 

Race 3 

Race (70 Laps) started at 21:16:29 

Sharon Speedway 0.375 miles 

7/23/2022 21:00 


